SECTION FIVE TRACK & FIELD

NAME

Kim Batten
Dick Buerkle
William Cox
Larry Fabian
Trent Jackson
Peter Pfitzinger
John Tuttle
Fr. Mike Wesley

Kevin Akin
Bob Bradley
Michael Ford

Stacy Prey
Mort Wexler
Ted Woods

Charlie McMullen
Ernie Moore
Betty Rich
Brad Sumner

Zilla Higgs
Jarmaine Holloway
Rich Martello
Grant Whitney

Karen Elliot
John Moriello
Lisa Taylor
Mike Woods

Becki Gallivan
Bill O'Connell
Sharon Roberts
Roger Taylor
Bill Wood

Vicki Brown
Lisa Horton
Rachel Hosmer
Sally Smith Yuska
1993 4x100 Relay
Antwoine Anderson
Garfield Ellenwood
Thomas Evans

Hall

SCHOOL

East High School
Aquinas Institute
Rochester Shop School
Dansville High School
Ben Franklin High School
Pittsford High School
Alfred-Almond High School
Aquinas Institute

Webster Schroeder High School
McQuaid Jesuit
East High School
Brighton High School
Track & Field Official

Coach/Official/Section V Ex. Dir.

Spencerport High School
Alfred-Almond High School
East High School
McQuaid Jesuit

East High School
John Marshall High School
Wayland-Cohocton High School
Penfield High School

Penfield High School
Rochester D&C Newspaper
East High School

York High School/S.U.N.Y. Geneseo

Marion High School
Gates-Chili High School
Penfield High School
Canandaigua High School
Churchville-Chili High School

Waterloo High School
East High School
Brighton High School
Pittsford High School

Ben Franklin High School
Ben Franklin High School
Ben Franklin High School

of Fame

YEAR

INDUCTED CATEGORY
2002 Athlete
2002 Athlete
2002 Athlete
2002 Coach
2002 Athlete
2002 Athlete
2002 Athlete
2002 Coach
2003 Athlete
2003 Coach
2003 Athlete
2003 Athlete
2003 Special Contributor
2003 Special Contributor
2004 Athlete
2004 Coach
2004 Coach
2004 Athlete
2005 Athlete
2005 Athlete
2005 Coach
2005 Athlete
2006 Athlete
2006 Special Contributor
2006 Athlete
2006 Coach
2007 Athlete
2007 Athlete
2007 Athlete
2007 Athlete
2007 Coach
2009 Athlete
2009 Athlete
2009 Athlete
2009 Athlete
2009 Athlete
2009 Athlete
2009 Athlete



Jermaine Stafford

Dave Henesseey
Jim McEvoy
Dan Predmore
Heidi Swarts
Penny (O'Brien) Tully

Joe Contario
Lynn Tewksbury
Chris Horton
Heather Swarts
Laurie Stephens

Tim Buckenmeyer
Chelsea Morse
Cedric Walker
Deresa Walters

John Welc

Bill Bruckel
Ken Burke
Krystal George
Bob Good
Kristen Kuehn
Ben Nix

Vivian Davis
Dave Fladd
Art Goldstein
Bob Goodell, Sr.
Paul Jacoby
Carl Mauro
Christa Downey Mayer

Michelle Manurik Maybaum

Ellen Muster Kaiser
LaTanya Parker
Kevin Rosko
Bill Santora
Krissy Wolcott

Herb Baker
Rachel Frost
Ray Manuszak
Julie Darling Sissel
Jennifer Rettke Sprague
Dan Supulski

Tomaris Bell

Vlichele Galganski-Cleanthou:

Ben Franklin High School

Penfield High School
Alfred-Almond High School
Fairport High School
Dansville High School
Fairport High School

Newark High School
Wayne-Finger Lakes Officials
McQuaid Jesuit High School
Dansville High School
Brockport High School

Attica Central School
Campbell-Savona Central School
Flower City Track Club
Penfield/East High Schools
Avoca Central School

McQuaid Jesuit High School
East High School
Avon Central School
Brockport Central School
Greece Athena High School
Ben Franklin High School

Avoca Central School
Victor Central School

Oakfield-Alabama C. S./Holley C. S.

Newark C. S./Victor C. S.
Fairport High School
Hornell High School

Livonia Central School

Alexander Central School
Marion Central School
Newark Central School

Campbell-Savona Central School
Warsaw Central School
Oakfield-Alabama Central School

Jasper-Troupsburg Central School
Geneseo Central School
Irondequoit High School

Sodus Central School

Oakfield-Alabama Central School

Dansville Central School

McQuaid Jesuit High School
Alexander Central School

2009

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

2017
2017

Athlete

Coach
Coach
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete

Coach
Official
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete

Athlete
Athlete
Coach/Contributor
Athlete
Coach

Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Coach

Athlete
Athlete
Coach
Coach
Coach
Athlete
Athlete

Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Coach/Contributor
Coach
Athlete

Coach
Athlete
Coach/Contributor
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete

Athlete
Athlete



Bridget Ireland-Cafaro
Anita Kelly
Joe Matias
Al Rahn

Lance Bush
Sergio Case
Tim Chichester
Holly Jones
Rick Smith
Candi Swarthout

Troy Anderson
Sonja Fitts
Kela Jackson
Angelo Mastrosimone
Allison Snyder
Dave Yendrzeski

Ireland Armstrong
Karman Auble
Brianna Cromartie
Mike DeMay
Mike VanAuker
Brooklyn Ventura

Doreisha Davis
Shaylyn Tuite
Terry Test
Ed Courtney
Joe Greene

Rob Skidmore
Kari Cleveland
Ray Holmes
Bernie Gardner
Tammy Mault Zaffuto

Kathy Grover
Veronica Wilson
Dalton Dixon
Sammy Watson
Elsa Cole
Kyle Rollins
Brandon Burke

Brockport Central School
Rush-Henrietta Central School
Newark Central School
Alexander Central School

Brockport Central School
Palmyra-Macedon Central School
Mount Morris Central School
Fairport Central School
Genesee Valley Officials
Campbell Central School

Caledonia-Mumford Central School
Gates-Chili Central School
Wilson Magnet High School
Jefferson High School
Honeoye Falls-Lima
McQuaid Jesuit High School

Haverling High School
Warsaw Central School
Franklin/Aquinas
Rush-Henrietta
Hilton/Greece Athena/Fairport
Waterloo Central School

Penfield High School
Pittsford Mendon High School
Penn Yan Academy
Waterloo Central School
Edison Tech

Alexander Central School
Penfield High School
Campbell-Savona Central School
Honeoye Falls-Lima
Brockport Central School

Penfield High School
Ben Franklin High School
Ben Franklin High School

Rush-Henrietta High School
Fillmore Central School
Geneseo Central School

Byron-Bergen Central School

2017
2017
2017
2017

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023

Athlete

Athlete

Athlete
Coach

Coach/Contributor
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete

Contributor
Athlete

Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Special Contributor

Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Coach
Coach
Athlete

Athlete
Athlete
Coach/Contributor
Coach/Contributor
Athlete

Athlete

Athlete

Athlete
Coach
Coach

Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete



