SECTION FIVE TRACK & FIELD

Hall of Fame

		<u>YEAR</u>	
<u>NAME</u>	<u>SCHOOL</u>	INDUCTED	<u>CATEGORY</u>
Kim Batten	East High School	2002	Athlete
Dick Buerkle	Aquinas Institute	2002	Athlete
William Cox	Rochester Shop School	2002	Athlete
Larry Fabian	Dansville High School	2002	Coach
Trent Jackson	Ben Franklin High School	2002	Athlete
Peter Pfitzinger	Pittsford High School	2002	Athlete
John Tuttle	Alfred-Almond High School	2002	Athlete
Fr. Mike Wesley	Aquinas Institute	2002	Coach
Kevin Akin	Webster Schroeder High School	2003	Athlete
Bob Bradley	McQuaid Jesuit	2003	Coach
Michael Ford	East High School	2003	Athlete
Stacy Prey	Brighton High School	2003	Athlete
Mort Wexler	Track & Field Official	2003	Special Contributor
Ted Woods	Coach/Official/Section V Ex. Dir.	2003	Special Contributor
Charlie McMullen	Spencerport High School	2004	Athlete
Ernie Moore	Alfred-Almond High School	2004	Coach
Betty Rich	East High School	2004	Coach
Brad Sumner	McQuaid Jesuit	2004	Athlete
Zilla Higgs	East High School	2005	Athlete
Jarmaine Holloway	John Marshall High School	2005	Athlete
Rich Martello	Wayland-Cohocton High School	2005	Coach
Grant Whitney	Penfield High School	2005	Athlete
Karen Elliot	Penfield High School	2006	Athlete
John Moriello	Rochester D&C Newspaper	2006	Special Contributor
Lisa Taylor	East High School	2006	Athlete
Mike Woods	York High School/S.U.N.Y. Geneseo	2006	Coach
Becki Gallivan	Marion High School	2007	Athlete
Bill O'Connell	Gates-Chili High School	2007	Athlete
Sharon Roberts	Penfield High School	2007	Athlete
Roger Taylor	Canandaigua High School	2007	Athlete
Bill Wood	Churchville-Chili High School	2007	Coach
Vicki Brown	Waterloo High School	2009	Athlete
Lisa Horton	East High School	2009	Athlete
Rachel Hosmer	Brighton High School	2009	Athlete
Sally Smith Yuska	Pittsford High School	2009	Athlete
1993 4x100 Relay			
Antwoine Anderson	Ben Franklin High School	2009	Athlete
Garfield Ellenwood	Ben Franklin High School	2009	Athlete
Thomas Evans	Ben Franklin High School	2009	Athlete

Jermaine Stafford	Ben Franklin High School	2009	Athlete
Dave Henesseey	Penfield High School	2010	Coach
Jim McEvoy	Alfred-Almond High School	2010	Coach
Dan Predmore	Fairport High School	2010	Athlete
Heidi Swarts	Dansville High School	2010	Athlete
Penny (O'Brien) Tully	Fairport High School	2010	Athlete
Joe Contario	Newark High School	2011	Coach
Lynn Tewksbury	Wayne-Finger Lakes Officials	2011	Official
Chris Horton	McQuaid Jesuit High School	2011	Athlete
Heather Swarts	Dansville High School	2011	Athlete
Laurie Stephens	Brockport High School	2011	Athlete
Tim Buckenmeyer	Attica Central School	2012	Athlete
Chelsea Morse	Campbell-Savona Central School	2012	Athlete
Cedric Walker	Flower City Track Club	2012	Coach/Contributor
Deresa Walters	Penfield/East High Schools	2012	Athlete
John Welc	Avoca Central School	2012	Coach
Bill Bruckel	McQuaid Jesuit High School	2013	Athlete
Ken Burke	East High School	2013	Athlete
Krystal George	Avon Central School	2013	Athlete
Bob Good	Brockport Central School	2013	Athlete
Kristen Kuehn	Greece Athena High School	2013	Athlete
Ben Nix	Ben Franklin High School	2013	Coach
Vivian Davis	Avoca Central School	2014	Athlete
Dave Fladd	Victor Central School	2014	Athlete
Art Goldstein	Oakfield-Alabama C. S./Holley C. S.	2014	Coach
Bob Goodell, Sr.	Newark C. S./Victor C. S.	2014	Coach
Paul Jacoby	Fairport High School	2014	Coach
Carl Mauro	Hornell High School	2014	Athlete
Christa Downey Mayer	Livonia Central School	2014	Athlete
Michelle Manurik Maybaum	Alexander Central School	2015	Athlete
Ellen Muster Kaiser	Marion Central School	2015	Athlete
LaTanya Parker	Newark Central School	2015	Athlete
Kevin Rosko	Campbell-Savona Central School	2015	Coach/Contributor
Bill Santora	Warsaw Central School	2015	Coach
Krissy Wolcott	Oakfield-Alabama Central School	2015	Athlete
Herb Baker	Jasper-Troupsburg Central School	2016	Coach
Rachel Frost	Geneseo Central School	2016	Athlete
Ray Manuszak	Irondequoit High School	2016	Coach/Contributor
Julie Darling Sissel	Sodus Central School	2016	Athlete
Jennifer Rettke Sprague	Oakfield-Alabama Central School	2016	Athlete
Dan Supulski	Dansville Central School	2016	Athlete
Tomaris Bell	McQuaid Jesuit High School	2017	Athlete
Michele Galganski-Cleanthous	Alexander Central School	2017	Athlete

Bridget Ireland-Cafaro	Brockport Central School	2017	Athlete
Anita Kelly	Rush-Henrietta Central School	2017	Athlete
Joe Matias	Newark Central School	2017	Athlete
Al Rahn	Alexander Central School	2017	Coach
Lance Bush	Brockport Central School	2018	Coach/Contributor
Sergio Case	Palmyra-Macedon Central School	2018	Athlete
Tim Chichester	Mount Morris Central School	2018	Athlete
Holly Jones	Fairport Central School	2018	Athlete
Rick Smith	Genesee Valley Officials	2018	Contributor
Candi Swarthout	Campbell Central School	2018	Athlete
Troy Anderson	Caledonia-Mumford Central School	2019	Athlete
Sonja Fitts	Gates-Chili Central School	2019	Athlete
Kela Jackson	Wilson Magnet High School	2019	Athlete
Angelo Mastrosimone	Jefferson High School	2019	Athlete
Allison Snyder	Honeoye Falls-Lima	2019	Athlete
Dave Yendrzeski	McQuaid Jesuit High School	2019	Special Contributor
Ireland Armstrong	Haverling High School	2020	Athlete
Karman Auble	Warsaw Central School	2020	Athlete
Brianna Cromartie	Franklin/Aquinas	2020	Athlete
Mike DeMay	Rush-Henrietta	2020	Coach
Mike VanAuker	Hilton/Greece Athena/Fairport	2020	Coach
Brooklyn Ventura	Waterloo Central School	2020	Athlete
Doreisha Davis	Penfield High School	2021	Athlete
Shaylyn Tuite	Pittsford Mendon High School	2021	Athlete
Terry Test	Penn Yan Academy	2021	Coach/Contributor
Ed Courtney	Waterloo Central School	2021	Coach/Contributor
Joe Greene	Edison Tech	2021	Athlete
Rob Skidmore	Alexander Central School	2022	Athlete
Kari Cleveland	Penfield High School	2022	Athlete
Ray Holmes	Campbell-Savona Central School	2022	Athlete
Bernie Gardner	Honeoye Falls-Lima	2022	Coach
Tammy Mault Zaffuto	Brockport Central School	2022	Coach
Kathy Grover	Penfield High School	2023	Athlete
Veronica Wilson	Ben Franklin High School	2023	Athlete
Dalton Dixon	Ben Franklin High School	2023	Athlete
Sammy Watson	Rush-Henrietta High School	2023	Athlete
Elsa Cole	Fillmore Central School	2023	Athlete
Kyle Rollins	Geneseo Central School	2023	Athlete
Brandon Burke	Byron-Bergen Central School	2023	Athlete